| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI
Concurs : 1
Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 030180
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic 12.09.24 17:38:07 GPS
Ceas BENZING 12.09.24 17:38:07 +000
Sincronizare 12.09.24 17:38:07
Por. imbarcati: 019
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Nt Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
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001 RO 24 14000 F DA3755E2
002 RO 24 13962 F DA4110FA
003 RO 24 13957 F DA410EF9
004 RC 24 13979 F DA6D1356
00k RC 24 13978 F DA4B1DAF
006 RC 24 13994 F DA3A7083
007 RO 24 139560 F DA821014
008 RO 24 13990 F DA1527F8
009 RO 24 13976 F DAQOE64C2
010 RO 24 13986 F DA1527FE
011 RO 24 13988 F DAOC3DAS
012 RO 24 13975 F DA410F7C
0132 RO 24 890000 F DA5SB5DéE2
014 RO 24 13964 F DA74032D
015 RO 24 13985 F DAE46845
016 RC 24 13989 F DA386322
017 RC 24 13997 F DA7143CF
018 RC 24 13981 ) DA10B9EB
019 RO 24 13995 F DAF6BCCS5
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CONEA oy v Ter A,

Semnatur..

Crescator

Versiune SW : RO-04.04
Antena C..ub
=—===> B

Loc lansare :

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

17:38:20
17:38:54
17:39:14
17:39:21
17:39:51
17:39:57
17:40:01
17:40:05
17:40:09
17:40:13
17:40:17
17:40:22
17:40:26
17:40:31
17:40:35
17:40:39
17:40:45
17:41:06
17:41:10

Comisia control

COVECA 2

3. 0 DR &
TOMA BOGDAN

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Cod concurs
BENZING 48901020 SW-4.6 HW-3.1
ENZING

038293

Express

Serie ceas 247979
Autorizare : 90006671
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